
65

65

65

72

31

31

231

24

67

67

36

36

36

157

67

LO
U

IS
V

IL
LE

 A
N

D
 

N
A

S
H

V
IL

L
E

 R
R

TRINITY

DECATUR

DECATUR

DECATUR

PRICEVILLE

SOMERVILLE

HARTSELLE

FALKVILLE

61

43 40

49

40

28

41

41
21

55
35

55

61

1

BOYS RANCH RD

N
 JO

H
N

S
O

N
 C

H
A

P
E

L
 R

D

B
E

T
H

E
L

 R
D

O
LD

 SIX

M
ILE R

D

FIELDS RD

UNION HILL RD

N
E

W
 C

U
T

T
 R

D

W LACON RD

ANDREWS RD

TENNESSEE RIVER

FLINT CREEK

WEST FLIN
T

 CREEK

FLIN
T

 C
REEK

C
O

T
A

C
O

 
C

R
E

E
K

COTACO 
CREEK

TENNESSEE RIVER

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Alabama (01)
Morgan (103)

Map Index

Approved:  Valdosta Regional Office          Date:  01/10/2007          Page:  2 of 6

R5W R4W R3W R2W R1W

T4S

T5S

T6S

T7S

T8S

R1E

Page 3 of 6 Page 4 of 6

Page 5 of 6
Page 6 of 6



65

65

72

31

24

67

LO
U

IS
V

ILLE

 A
N

D
 

N
A

S
H

V
ILLE

 R
R

TRINITY

DECATUR

DECATUR

DECATUR

PRICEVILLE

61

43 40

28

41
61

1

BOYS RANCH RD

B
E

T
H

E
L

 R
D

TENNESSEE RIVER

FLINT CREEK

WEST FLIN
T

 CREEK

POINT
MALLARD

 PARK

AA

AA

AA

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Alabama (01)
Morgan (103)

Approved:  Valdosta Regional Office          Date:  01/10/2007          Page:  3 of 6

(joins page 5 of 6)
(jo

in
s 

p
ag

e 
4

 o
f 

6)

T4S

T5S

T6S

R5W R4W R3W



231

67

36

SOMERVILLE

49

40

FIELDS RD

UNION HILL RD

C
O

TA
C

O
 

C
R

E
E

K

COTACO 
CREEK

TENNESSEE RIVER

AA AA

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Alabama (01)
Morgan (103)

Approved:  Valdosta Regional Office          Date:  01/10/2007          Page:  4 of 6

T5S

T6S

R3W R2W R1E

(jo
in

s 
p

ag
e 

3
 o

f 
6)

(joins page 6 of 6)

R1W



65

31

36

157

HARTSELLE

FALKVILLE

28

41

21

55
N

 JO
H

N
S

O
N

 C
H

A
P

E
L

 R
D

N
E

W
 C

U
T

T
 R

D

W LACON RD

ANDREWS RD

FLIN
T

 C
REEK

AAAA

AA

AA

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Alabama (01)
Morgan (103)

Approved:  Valdosta Regional Office          Date:  01/10/2007          Page:  5 of 6

T7S

T8S

R5W R4W

(joins page 3 of 6)

(jo
in

s 
p

ag
e 

6
 o

f 
6)

R3W



AA

AA

AA
36

67

SOMERVILLE

35

55

O
LD

 S
IX

M
ILE

 R
D

AA

AA

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Alabama (01)
Morgan (103)

Approved:  Valdosta Regional Office          Date:  01/10/2007          Page:  6 of 6

T7S

T8S

R3W R2W R1W

(jo
in

s 
p

ag
e 

5
 o

f 
6)

(joins page 4 of 6)


	Page 2 of 6
	Page 3 of 6
	Page 4 of 6
	Page 5 of 6
	Page 6 of 6

